
1000208

Brussels Pate (chilled)
Pack Size: 1KG LOG

Product Description:
A smooth pork and pork liver pate.

Ingredient Declaration: 33% pork liver, chicken fat, 19% chicken, water, salt, rice flour, antioxidants (E301,
E326, E330), emulsifier (E472c), onions, MILK protein, spices, flavourings, dextrose,
tomatoes, stabiliser (E450, E452), yeast extract, preservative (E250, E261), pork
gelatine

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Milk
MAY CONTAIN Nuts

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts May

Contain
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts May

Contain

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 285 kcal / 1184 kJ
Fat 23.5 g
of which Saturates 9.8 g
Carbohydrate 5.9 g
of which Sugars 2 g
Fibre 0.5 g
Protein 12.6 g
Salt 1.9 g

Keep refrigerated. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within max. 3 days.

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Directions For Use:

Storage Instructions: Keep refrigerated

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


